PLOT LAST FIRST
1 ALCOCK BABY

106 AAMODT THEODORE
58 AGEMA BABY
59 AGEMA EDWARD
59 AGEMA GEERTJE
95 AGEMA ISABELLA
95 AGEMA JOHN
94 AGEMA LLOYD
94 AGEMA SYDNEY
94 AGEMA VIOLET M
59 AGEMA ZINKE JO
94 AGEMA
94 AGEMA
44 AITKEN FLORENCE
102 ALKESTRUP BABY
35 ANDERSON JOHS S
98 ANDERSON OSCAR
98 ANDRESON ERINA
44 ARNOTT JAMES M
44 ARNOTT JOHN A
45 ARNOTT TOM
45 ARNOTT JEAN
15 ATKINS BERT
77 AUDOORN ALBERT
14 AUDOORN ARMAND
27 AUDOORN ARTHUR
14 AUDOORN DOROTHY
27 AUDOORN HENRIETTA
75 AYRE ALIDA
23 AYRE CLARENCE R
74 AYRE ELMER
23 AYRE ETHEL BENSON
40 AYRE SARAHM
40 AYRE THOMAS H
74 AYRE JEAN
55 BAKKER KLAAS
55 BAKKER LAMMIGJE
45 BALCOMB PTE ROBERT D
103 BALDWIN CLAUDE
103 BALDWIN MARIA
57 BALDWIN RENA
37 BARBER WILLIAM S
21 BISHOP MAUDE EVA
21 BISHOP TPR WALLACE R
21 BISHOP WALTER
54 BISHOP WALTERR
81 BISHOP WALTERR
54 BISHOP WINSTON
54 BISHOP WINTER RAYMOND
54 BISHOP
65 BOARD ELLEN
65 BOARD WILLIAM
118 BONNEMA
40 BOTTERELL FANNY
96 BOWER MARY
96 BOWER SAMUEL
22 BARNDEN EDWARD
22 BARNDEN JESSIE
22 BRANDSMA HENDRIENA
22 BRANDSMA KARTS
119 BRANDSMA WILLIAM
16 BREEKVELDT GERTJE
16 BREEKVELDT JOHANNES
23 BRIDGES
23 BRIDGES
103 BRIGGS MRS
97 BROWNELL BABY
46 BROWNELL LAURA
46 BROWNELL LAURENCE
77 BRUGGENCATE ANNA
77 BRUGGENCATE HENRICK
38 BRUGGENCATE HENRY
26 BRUPBACKER HENRY
41 BRYDGES BABY
35 BRYDGES BEVILLE
35 BRYDGES ORLON
35 BRYDGES RETA
115 BURGERS AREND
115 BURGERS GERTRUDA
34 BURGESS BERT
34 BURGESS CORAE
34 BURGESS LAWRENCE
34 BURGESS RAYMOND

PLOT LAST FIRST
38 BURNHAM CF
82 BUURMAN H
116 CARLSON ANNA PEHRSSON
114 CARLSON ANNE
104 CARLSON AUGUSTA
115 CARLSON HILDA
115 CARLSON JOHN
114 CARLSON JOHNR
117 CARLSON NORA
117 CARLSON OSCAR CONRAD
114 CARLSON RAYMOND
114 CARLSON RICHARD
104 CARLSON VICTOR
81 CASE WILLIAM
28 COLE ALLISSA JEAN
55 COLE BETTY LOU
28 COLE CARSTON
83 COLE CHARLES
28 COLE DELLA
45 COLE JAMES
83 COLE JOE
83 COLE MARY ANN
28 COLE SAMUEL E
66 COOPER CHARLES
66 COOPER PTE ROBERT
66 COOPER SUSAN
77 CUREZ Louis
77 DAHLBAK HALDOR
77 DAHLBAK JENNY
84 DAHLBAK JOHN
84 DAHLBAK MARIE
105 DAY BABY
116 DAY BABY GIRL
105 DAY CATHERINE
107 DAY DAVID J
106 DAY JOSEPH
47 DAY LARRY
107 DAY MARJORIE
106 DAY MAUD M
107 DAY RICHARD "DICK"
105 DAY DNEY
47 DAY IRIS
55 DAYNES GEORGE
55 DAYNES VICTORIA
99 deGRAAF DOROTHY
96 deSTRAKE BERNARD
96 deSTRAKE BERNARD WM
108 DOUGLAS BERNICE
108 DOUGLAS BRUCE
108 DOUGLAS ELIZABETH
35 DOUGLAS JAMES L
118 DOUGLAS JOHN
118 DOUGLAS MAY L
101 DRYDEN WILLIAM
13 DUNLOP BRIAN V
97 DUNN SPENCER
15 DUPONT VICTOR
18 ELLIOTT CLARA
18 ELLIOTT DELBERT
48 ELLIOTT E JEAN
18 ELLIOTT ELLA MAY
38 ELLIOTT GERALD
38 ELLIOTT HERB
48 ELLIOTT LES
38 ELLIOTT MABEL G
27 ELLIOTT VESTA
27 ELLIOTT WESLEY
18 ELLIOTT WILLIAM J
5 ELLIOTT KENNETH
5 ELLIOTT WINNIFRED
48 ELLIOTT
48 ELLIOTT
48 ELLIOTT
74 EVANS CARL
74 EVANS EVAN D
74 EVANS ROSE
103 EVERS HENRY
84 FARDEN PEDER
106 FAREWELL WALTER
106 FAREWELL
118 FARNSWORTH  PERCIVAL W
67 FORSYTH ALBERT
67 FORSYTH FLORENCE

PLOT

68
99
99
45
99
84
45
57
57
99
65
42
59
39
101
39
39
42
39
39
39
47
47
39
47
76
76
97
43
17
67
67
17
17
17
67
67
67
67
56
56
102
102
56
56
56
33
65
102
102
99
65
56
56
56
56
57
102
34
82
82
34
45
62
54
62
54
54
54
74
63
74
86
87
86
86
86
87
57
62
26
21
40

LAST
FORSYTH
FOSTER
FOSTER
FOSTER
FOSTER
FRASER
FRASER
FRASER
FRASER
FRAZER
GAINER
GATERMAN
GODFREY
GOODALL
GOODALL
GOODALL
GOODALL
GOODALL
GOODALL
GOODALL
GOODALL
GOODALL
GOODALL
GOODALL
GOODHEART
GOODWIN
GOODWIN
GOODWIN
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GREENING
GREENING
GREENING
GREENING
GREENING
GREENING
GREENING
GREENING
GREENING
GREENING
GREENING
GREENING
GREENING
GREENING
GREENING
GREENING
GREENING
GUSTIN
HAARSMA
HADDEN
HADDEN
HADDEN
HADDEN
HADDEN
HALLIDAY
HALLIDAY
HALLIDAY
HALLIDAY
HALLIDAY
HALLIDAY
HANSON
HANSON
HANSON
HARDCASTLE
HARDCASTLE
HARDCASTLE
HARDCASTLE
HARDCASTLE
HARDCASTLE
HARRIS
HARRISON
HAUGEN
HENDERSON
HENDERSON

FIRST
ROBERT G
RONALD A
RONALD J
VICTOR (PETE)

NITA

A CAMERON
CAMERON
DOROTHY
JAMES A
ALEXANDER
CHARLES
DOROTHY
MARGARET
CHARLES
CHARLES W
DANIEL W
EDWARD (TED)
EMILY

HELEN
ERNEST
MABEL G
VERENA JEAN
W LYNN

DONALD

JANE SMART
JOHN

WILLIAM

BABY MARGARET
BRADLEY J
CHARLES

ADA
ALBERT
ARTHUR
DENIS
FRANK
GEORGE
GEORGE
HERBERT
HETTIE
JACOMINA
MINNIE
PEARL
WALTER

JOHN

BABY

FLORA

HENRY

JANE SMART
JESSIE
VICTOR

PTE HARMONE
ROsSS

VIOLETM
ROBERT O
OLGA

CLARENCE R
ERNEST

EDITH
ERNEST
HARRY
KEITH
MARGE
WILMA
LEONARD
PTE THOMAS

ERIC
ERICB

PLOT LAST FIRST PLOT LAST FIRST
81 HENDERSON FREDERIKR 107 MOSIMANN WERNER
81 HENDERSON ROBERT G 120 MOWBRAY JESSIE
25 HERMAN MATHILDE 106 MYER JACK
25 HERMAN WELHELM 117 MYREN CARRIE
24 HIGGINS ELSIE 43 NACHTEGAELE A
105 HIGHTON WILLIAM 43 NACHTEGAELE MARY
26 HILLIER BESSIE 20 NASH ERNEST
26 HILLIER LEWIS 20 NASH JONATHAN

6 HINDMARSH ANDREW 20 NASH LYDIA
6 HINDMARSH EVELYN 20 NASH SOPHIA EMMA
36 HOOD BABY ELIZABETH 64 NELSON COURT
36 HOOD EVELYN 14 NILSON DORA
107 HOOD GEORGE 14 NILSON MARTIN
36 HOOD GORDON 64 NORMAN RH
107 HOOD MAE 66 OLSON ANNE
36 HOOD WAYNE W 69 OLSON ANNE
114 HOOD WINSLOWE 69 OLSON GORDON
46 HOOGLAND HERMANN 64 OLSON BABY
46 HOOGLAND JOHN 64 OLSON LARS
46 HOOGLAND ANNA 66 OLSON OLAF
38 HUGHES UNNAMED 85 OTTAS SANDER
38 HUGHES WILLIAM 85 OTTAS VERA
17 HUMALDA HELENE 4 OTTAS DAVID
17 HUMALDA JOUTE 4 OTTAS MARION
33 IRELAND LAURA 16 PALENSTEIN ETTA
33 IRELAND NORMAN 119 PALENSTEIN JAN
35 JANSEN HENRICK 119 PALENSTEIN JOHNY
62 JENNINGS IRENE 16 PALENSTEIN NEIL
16 JOHNSTON BARRY 18 PALENSTEIN RUTH CAROLINE
85 KIRKPATRICK HARRIET 95 PARKER HENRY GEORGE
85 KIRKPATRICK JAMES 95 PARKER MARGARET
86 KONOTOPSKI ROBERT 95 PEHRSSON CHARLIE
53 LACLARE PAUL 95 PEHRSSON HARRIET
39 LAMBERT JOHN G 93 PEHRSSON LAWRENCE
42 LAMBERT MINNIE 97 PEHRSSON PEDER
4 LAMBROUGHTON ALEXANDER 75 PEPPINCK ALIDA
23 LASCELLE PTE FRANCES E 75 PEPPINCK ARNOLD
13 LIFE TERRANCE LINDA 9 PEREPELETZ POLLY
13 LIFE GEORGE 9 PEREPELETZ WILLIAM
37 LINCON BL 82 PERRY JAMES
16 LINDGREN AUGUST 98 PERSON CHAS
65 LIPPOLD JJ 98 PERSON HANNAH
43 LOCKHART MARIE 24 PETCH BILL
43 LOCKHART UNANMED 24 PETCH ELEANOR
82 LONGPRE EARLD 24 PETCH GARNET
47 LONGPRE EDGAR 2 PETERKIN BABY
47 LONGPRE FLORA 64 PETERSON BABY
80 MACGREGOR DIANNE 8 PHILLIPS EDWARD R
80 MACGREGOR MAURICE 41 PHILLIPS MARTHA ANNIE
17 MCGREGOR DONALD 8 PHILLIPS VIOLET E
22 MCGREGOR ELLENA 14 PLANTZ MAUD
17 MCGREGOR JAMES E 14 PLANTZ WILHELM
18 MCGREGOR KATHRYN 61 PLEWS ALICE
22 MCGREGOR THOMAS 61 PLEWS ARTHUR
44 MCGREGOR PTE WILLIAM 63 POOLE CHARLESRJ
8 MANNIX AVID 26 POOLE LILA
8 MANNIX 26 POOLE WILLIAM
86 MARR CATHERINE 22 POWLING FANNY
86 MARR DAVE JR 22 POWLING GEORGE
86 MARR DAVID 19 POWLING WALTER
86 MARR JESSIE 19 POWLING
120 MARGRETTS CAROLINE 19 POWLING
101 MARTIN JH 19 POWLING
16 MCCAFFREY PAUL 99 PRESLEY GEORGE
16 MCCAFFREY RUTH 116 PRICE GARY
120 MCFARLAND ELIZABETH 75 PROSSER ELIZABETH
14 MCMURPHY TROY 57 QUAKER MARGARET
14 MCMURPHY 104 QUIST MARY
117 MILNTHORP DAISY 7 RAMSTAD JOHN
115 MILNTHORP GEORGE 114 RAMSTAD TROOPER MELVIN
118 MILNTHORP HENRY D 7 RAMSTAD ROY
75 MILNTHORP ISABELLA 13 RAMSTAD ROY
66 MILNTHORP JOHN 7 RAMSTAD
75 MILNTHORP JOSEPH 63 REAHL
66 MILNTHORP JOYCE 4 REID ELIZABETH
115 MILNTHORP MABEL G 53 RIBEY CHARLES
117 MILNTHORP MAY ANNE 57 RIDDLER JEAN ARNOTT
115 MILNTHORP WILLIAM G 105 RISSELL WILLIAM
59 MILTON CORP JOHN A 44 ROACH MAGARET
41 MOORE 55 ROACH BERNICE
41 MOORE EMILY 55 ROACH LORNE
41 MOORE MAY 85 ROBONHAM LILLIAN
107 MOSIMANN KATHLEEN 98 ROMFO ESTER

PLOT
104
104
104
104

78
41
78
78
94
58
94
94
58

©

(o
44
42
42

116
%
9%
15

14
9%
62
62
80
80
24

43 S|

87
43
44

104
44
104
23
23
23
78
101
116
116
118
24
24
24
24
83
37
37
37
37
83
65
65
65
76
76

98
98
106
106
38
38
61
61
87
87
33
18
19
19
19
18
27
27
19
27
27

LAST
RUSSELL
RUSSELL
RUSSELL
RUSSELL
SAUNDERS
SAUNDERS
SCHIELDS
SCHIELDS
SEVERSON
SEVERSON
SEVERSON
SEVERSON
SEVERSON
SEVERSON
SEVERSON
SHIELDS
SHIELDS
SHIELDS
SHUTIAK
SIDNEY
SKINNER
SKINNER
SKINNER
SKINNER
SLATER
SLATER
SLATER
SLATER
SLINGERLAND

MITH

SMITH
SMITH
SMITH
SMITH
SMITH
SMITH
SMITH
SMITH
SMITH
SMITH
SMITH
SMITH
SPINDLER
SPINDLER
SPURR
SQUIRE
SQUIRE
SQUIRE
SQUIRE
STACEY
STEQEHUIS
STEQEHUIS
STEQEHUIS
STEQEHUIS
STOUGHTON
STUART
STUART
STUART
STUART
STUART
SUNBEY
SWANSON
SWANSON
SWANSON
SWANSON
TAYLOR
TAYLOR
TERPSTRA
TERPSTRA
TERPSTRA
TERPSTRA
THOM
THOM

FIRST

JEANE IVY
WILLIAM
F

GOLDA
MARGARET
THOMAS
ALBIN
ISHMAEL
LAWRENCE
Lucy

DERWOOD
MARGARET
THOMAS
WILLIAM
BERRY
ALEXANDER H
BOB

DORIS

OLIVIA

ELIZABETH
ELIZABETH
GLORIA
HENRIETTA

CHARLES
LOUISE
ALMA ELIZA
ALBERT

J

M
NELLIE

A JAN
ANNA
A JOHN

Ki
LOMILA BATTY
STUART W

BABY
GEORGE H
J

wJ

AMELIA A
WILLIAM J
EMMA
FOLKERT
MARGARET
TOM

ARNOLD
GORDON
HAROLD WM

JEANETTE
LUCILLE "MACKY"
SHIRLEY
VERNON
WILLIAM

PLOT LAST FIRST PLOT LAST FIRST
103 THOMSON GERTRUDE 33 WOUTERS WILLIAM
103 THOMSON HILDA 100 YOUNG BERYL
34 TOMLINSON DON 63 ALMA
36 TOMLINSON EDWARD
36 TOMLINSON ETHEL
34 TOMLINSON KEITH
119 TOMMER JOHN
36 TUER MARGUERITE
97 TULSON T
78 TYMCHAK BERYL
78 TYMCHAK MICHAEL
85 VAN-ERK CORNELIUS
85 VAN-ERK TEUNIS
58 VEENSTRA JACOBA
59 VEENSTRA JENNY
59 VEENSTRA K JOHN
63 VREKE ELIZABETH
79 VREKE JOHANNA
79 VREKE JAN
79 VREKE ENA
60 WAHL SAPPER JOHN
58 WALKER ARTHUR
58 WALKER EVELYN
58 WALKER
58 WALKER
77 WALKER
77 WALKER
76 WASHBROOK ~ ALBERT
83 WASHBROOK  ELIZABETH
76 WASHBROOK  FRANCES
74 WASHBROOK  HARRY
83 WASHBROOK
76 WASHBROOK  JULIA EMILY
74 WASHBROOK  MILDRED
76 WASHBROOK ~ WILLIAM L
74 WEGNER SHAWN
37 WELCH ELLENJ
86 WERNINCK RJ

3 WHITE BABY
15 WILLIAMS ALBERT
15 WILLIAMS ALFRED
15 WILLIAMS SARAH
96 WINDO ALFRED
46 WINDO FRANK
96 WINDO HANNAH
46 WINDO
60 WITHERIDGE ~ JOHN
60 WITHERIDGE ~ MIRIAM
25 WOLFE BERNARD
105 WOLFE EDITHE
25 WOLFE HENRY
25 WOLFE LEONARD
105 WOLFE MAX
85 WOLFE
117 WOLLEN FREDDIE J
97 WOODS JANE
15 WOODWARD ~ MARY
15 WOODWARD  VICTOR
46 WOUTERS ABRAHAM
25 WOUTERS ABRAHAM P
25 WOUTERS ADRIAN M
58 WOUTERS BABY
82 WOUTERS BABY TWIN
82 WOUTERS BABY TWIN
75 WOUTERS BETSY
79 WOUTERS COR
66 WOUTERS CORNELIUS
75 WOUTERS CORNELIUS
79 WOUTERS CORNELIUS
5 WOUTERS DOROTHY
16 WOUTERS ELEANOR A
79 WOUTERS ELIZABETH
79 WOUTERS ELVA
46 WOUTERS EVA
82 WOUTERS GARRY/SANDRA
87 WOUTERS GLADYS
25 WOUTERS IDAH
5 WOUTERS JACK
36 WOUTERS JENNIE
36 WOUTERS JOHN
87 WOUTERS JOHN ERIN
25 WOUTERS NELLIE
46 WOUTERS VELMA



